
Dear Participants,

Below you can find some useful information and recommendations about our forthcoming events in

Skopje.

THE CONFERENCE VENUE

The Institute for sociological, political and juridical research (ISPJR is located in Karposh municipality,

Skopje, and is easily accessible by both car/taxi and public transport. Taxi is still affordable in Skopje (3-4

Euro form the Centre or Old Bazaar to our location)

See location below or click the link: https://maps.app.goo.gl/3eCN2h8XcobNM37s5

Address: Institute for Sociological, Political and Juridical Research (ISPPI), University "ss. Cyril and

Methodius" Skopje, Bul. Partizanski Odredi bb. Skopje.

RECOMMENDATIONS FOR HOTEL ACCOMMODATION:

Hotels within walking distance from our venue:

● Hotel Karpos Skopje (https://karpos.skopje-hotels.com/en/)

● Hotel Vlaho Skopje (https://hotelvlaho.com/)

● Hotel Aleksandar Palace (https://aleksandarpalace.com.mk/)

https://maps.app.goo.gl/3eCN2h8XcobNM37s5
https://karpos.skopje-hotels.com/en/
https://hotelvlaho.com/
https://aleksandarpalace.com.mk/


Hotels in the city centre/Old Bazaar:

● Best Western (www.bestwestern.com.mk)

● Park Hotel (www.parkhotel.mk)

● Hotel Solun https://hotelsolun.com.mk/index.php

● Bushi Resort and Spa (www.bushiresort.com)

● Hotel Arka (www.hotelarka.mk)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (TBA):

TRANSPORTATION FROM AIRPORT TO THE HOTEL>

CONTACT PERSONS:

http://www.bestwestern.com.mk
http://www.parkhotel.mk
https://hotelsolun.com.mk/index.php
http://www.bushiresort.com
http://www.hotelarka.mk

